
Benefits:

u Reduce supplies costs and improve  
    your profitability

u Fully compatible with OEM products

u Toner performance you can trust,  
    copy after copy 

u Easy to install and use, for a smooth  
    transition 

u Save money without sacrificing quality

u Industry-leading warranty

*Actual yield may vary depending on machine application,  
machine condition, and usage conditions. 
 
**This document does not constitute an agreement for a  
price or sale. Prices shown are subject to change without  
notice. Contact your Katun sales representative for the  
current pricing information.
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Katun Performance™ Color Toners for use in

Ricoh MP C3003/C3503-series

Ricoh dealers will find these new Katun color toners 
provide outstanding print quality and color reproduction 
while offering significant savings over costly OEM toners! 

MFPs 

Product Characteristics:

Metrics OEM    Katun Your Price**

Part number:  
Black (K)

841813 (NA) 
841817 (EU)

47967 (NA)
47971 (EU)

Part number:  
Cyan (C)

841816 (NA) 
841820 (EU)

47968 (NA)
47972 (EU)

Part number:  
Magenta (M)

841815 (NA) 
841819 (EU)

47969 (NA)
47973 (EU)

Part number:  
Yellow (Y)

841814 (NA) 
841818 (EU)

47970 (NA)
47974 (EU)

Price per/sold in 
Price per cartridge,
Sold per cartridge

Price per cartridge,
Sold per cartridge

Yield/cartridge*
Black: 29,500 @ 5%
CMY: 18,000 @ 5%

Same as OEM

Country of origin
Toner: Japan 

EU: Made in UK
US: Made in US

Toner: Japan
Made in: Taiwan
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Learn more about our complete  
product offering. Visit us online  
at www.katun.com
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