Katun Performance[™] Color Toners for use in

Ricoh MP C3003/C3503-series

MFPs



Ricoh dealers will find these new Katun color toners provide outstanding print quality and color reproduction while offering significant savings over costly OEM toners!

Benefits:

- Reduce supplies costs and improve your profitability
- **♦** Fully compatible with OEM products
- ◆ Toner performance you can trust, copy after copy
- Easy to install and use, for a smooth transition
- **♦** Save money without sacrificing quality
- **♦ Industry-leading warranty**
- *Actual yield may vary depending on machine application, machine condition, and usage conditions.
- **This document does not constitute an agreement for a price or sale. Prices shown are subject to change without notice. Contact your Katun sales representative for the current pricing information.

Learn more about our complete product offering. Visit us online at www.katun.com

Product Characteristics:

Metrics	ОЕМ	Katun	Your Price**
Part number:	841813 (NA)	47967 (NA)	
Black (K)	841817 (EU)	47971 (EU)	
Part number:	841816 (NA)	47968 (NA)	
Cyan (C)	841820 (EU)	47972 (EU)	
Part number:	841815 (NA)	47969 (NA)	
Magenta (M)	841819 (EU)	47973 (EU)	
Part number:	841814 (NA)	47970 (NA)	
Yellow (Y)	841818 (EU)	47974 (EU)	
Price per/sold in	Price per cartridge, Sold per cartridge	Price per cartridge, Sold per cartridge	
Yield/cartridge*	Black: 29,500 @ 5% CMY: 18,000 @ 5%	Same as OEM	
Country of origin	Toner: Japan EU: Made in UK US: Made in US	Toner: Japan Made in: Taiwan	

KATUN PERFORMANCE